Illeoccees!

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	



03/17/18--01050--025 ++125.00





COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

Now & Then Productions, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jessica Ko	var				
		Name of Person		···· -	-
Litwin Lay	v. LLC				
	j	Firm/Company			
332 S. Mic	higan Ave., Ste. 1100				
		Address			_
Chicago, II	_ 60604				a*7
	City/	State and Zip Code			- 12 11
assistant@lit	winlawfirm.com				، د د ن
78	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual	report no	tification)	
For further information conce	ming this matter, please call:				
Jessica Kovar		312 at (741-16	06	- (j)
Nai	ne of Contact Person	Area Code	_) Day	time Telephone Number	- 01
MAILING ADDRE Division of Corporat Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	ions		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section huilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the fo	llouing amount				
■ \$125.00 Filing Fe		□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

2018 SEP 24 AM 10: 42 State of the

DocuSign Envelope ID: A7521C59-6BA2-4B1A-BD89-586D9E3444FE

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Now & Then Productions, LLC

1

(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liab	ahty Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2. Delaware		3. 83-1858071	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wi	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI numb	er, if applicable)
1			
-+	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration.)	
11/5 NINE 201 D.			
5. 1165 NW 30th Street (Street Address of 1		6. 1165 NW 30th Street (Mailing Addr	
Wilton Manors, FL 33.		Wilton Manors, FL 33311	(55)
··· III (01 1/10/03, 1 12 55).		······································	
	<u> </u>		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT_acceptable)	
N	Dennis Manning		
Name:			
Office Address:	1165 NW 30th Street		
	Wilton Manors		1.3
	Wilton Manors (Case)	, Florida <u>33311</u>	
Registered agent's accep	(Cuy) tance:	Florida 33311 (Zip code	· · · · ·
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act i and complete performance of my d	liability company at the pla in this capacity: I further a
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my o Manning	liability company: at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi and accept the obligation.	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []LAMIS (Registered agent's	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act i and complete performance of my o Manning signature)	liability company at the pla in this capacity: I further a
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []unuis (Registered agent's ucity and address of the person(s) who has	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act is and complete performance of my of Manning signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	liability company at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi and accept the obligation.	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []LAMIS (Registered agent's	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act i and complete performance of my o Manning signature)	liability company at the pla in this capacity, I further a luties, and I am-familiar wi
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []unuis (Registered agent's ucity and address of the person(s) who has	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act is and complete performance of my of Manning signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	liability company at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi
 Having been named as redesignated in this applicate to comply with the provise and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa<u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []u.u.uis (Registered agent's ucity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address:</u> Dennis Manning <u>1165 NW 30th St</u>	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act is and complete performance of my of Manning signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	liability company at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi
 Having been named as redesignated in this applicate to comply with the provise and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa<u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []u.u.uis (Registered agent's ucity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address:</u> Dennis Manning	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act is and complete performance of my of Manning signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	liability company at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi
 Having been named as redesignated in this applicate to comply with the provise and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Manager</u> 	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a cons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (Registered agent's totty and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address:</u> Dennis Manning <u>1165 NW 30th St</u> Wilton Manors, FL 33311	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act is and complete performance of my of Manning signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	liability company at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provise and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(Cuy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. []u.u.uis (Registered agent's ucity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address:</u> Dennis Manning <u>1165 NW 30th St</u>	process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to act is and complete performance of my of Manning signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	liability company at the pla in this capacity. I further a luties, and I am familiar wi

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Divers Monning

Signature of an authorized person

Dennis Manning

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NOW & THEN PRODUCTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

CI IL CU CI ..' •.) ...

. .



7036135 8300

1

SR# 20186443870 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203346715 Date: 08-31-18